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172N April 197 2 thil the subject malter of this petition be advertised, as
PR

~_ rermbN ror zoNNG VARANCE

FROM AREA AND HEIGHT PIGULATIONS
T0 THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: 7

L or we,.. Uibask Covedshank . ... _legal cwner. _of the property situate in Baltinc e
County and which is described in the description and plai attached berete and made a part hereaf,

hereby petition for a Varisnce from Sectiondfil.l.r.Ja permli a alduyard acthack af . .

£t in_liey of the required 6 feat.

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Lazw of Baltimore County; for the
following reasors: (Indicate hardship or practical dificulty)

aee attached demcription

is to be posted and advertisia as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.
10 pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, etc., mnnlluo(mx

further agree to and are ‘o be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions

County adopted pursuart to the Zoning Luw For Baltimore County.

MWA’/_

Legal Owner
Atdress. E2-5 Repre R0

= Contract. purchaser

Aasrirane. Mo _2:33%

Petitiorer's Aftorney Protestant’s Altorney

ORDERF? By The Zoning Commissioner of Bal.. .re County, this... 19%h_______. __ _day

bymmﬂ.nghwd".mmowuly in two newspapers
more County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
s of Baltimore County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towscn, Baltimore

raeeees 187 23

of general circulation through-

111 Pclock

a copy of the aloregoing Hotion To Dismiss And Order was malled
tor Lee S. Thompson, Esqg., 800 Equitatle Building, Towson,
Maryland 21204; Samuel Kimmel, Esq., 408 Jefferson Bullding,
Towson, Maryland 21204 attorneys for tha Frotestant, Charles
P. Walton, 2444 Woodcroft Road, Baltimore, Maryland 21234,
Protestant, and to Murlel E. Buddemeir, County Board of
Apoeals of Baltimore County, County uffice “uilding, Towson,

Maryland 21204, by regular mail.

Mercedes C. Sllile

309 Carnett Roa

Jaorﬁltulme. Hu:y.lnnd 21085
6§79-201

.\tturnuy for Petitioner

QRDER
Upon the aforegoing Motion To Dismiss, it is this

day of » 1974, by the Circuit Court for

Saltimore County,
ORDERED that the appeal of Frotestant, Dora W. Dotschlag,

be and hereby is Dismissed, with prejudice.

cc: Atiys
Walton
Anderson, Zon.
Werneth, Plg.

RE: PETLL [‘ ¢
From JLGf e . % THE CIRCUIT © QURT
‘oning 'r.-) lat1ovs

§/5 Ropor Hoad 1§ .

4 copy of the above §

C. Samborsky, Esqnire, i

&

E. uf 2
0l
9th bi " o
Miehael carmichacl, HALTIMORE COUNTY
Pet it iones
AT LW Mise; 5192
. s , . .
APPEAL
PETITION 7o iiswiss
Mr. Clerk:
> Please Lss the above entitl d Appeal.

7 )

Protestant

T WEREBY CERTITY, that on this Jrd duy of April, 1974

tlan to Dluniss dppeal wav mailed to Mercedes

arnett Rood, Joppatown, “agyland, 21085

A .

W
fa
2
A
L ]
tad 1, 4
Amn‘ /37 Y
RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE S IN THE

trom Section 301.1 of the
Zoning Regulations 1 CIRCUIT COURT
S/5 of Roper fiood 185"
E. of Yates Road t FOR
o atrier

[ BALTIMORZ COUNTY
Michael Canmichosl
Petit] 1 AT LAW
Zoning File No. 72-271-A 1 Misc. Docket No. ?
Dora W. Dehchlag ' Folio Neo, 373
Protestont-Appellont

1 File Neo. 5192

i LI § 1]
CERTIFICATE OF NOTICE
Mr. Clorks

Punuant to the provisions of Rule 1101-8(4) of the Maryland Rules of Procedurs,

John A, Slowik, Walter A. Raiter, Jr. and John A. Miller, constituting the County Beard
of Appeals of Baltimars County, have given notice by mail of the filing of te appea fo
the rapresantative of evary party fo the procasding bafore ity namely, Mercedss C.
Sambomky, 307 Gemett Rood, Joppatowne, Marylend, 21005, attorney for the Patitioner,
Loe 5. Thomson, Esq., 800 Equiteble Building, Towson, Maryiand, 21204, ond Semuel
Kimmal, £sq., 408 Jeffamon Building, Towson, Maryland, 21204, utiomeys for the
Protestant, ond Charles P, Walton, 2444 Woodcroft Rood, Baltimore, Mardand, 21234,

Prutestant, G copy of which Notice is attached hersto and prayed that it may be made o
port thereof.

L O - ——
Comy G i, omem, . 70

1 HERERY CERTIFY thot a copy of the aforegoing Certificate of Notice ha
besn mailed fo Mercedss S . Sambomky, 30 Gamett Rood, Joppatawne, Herylend, 21085,
attomey for the Petitionar, Lea S. Thomion, Esq., 800 Equitable Building, Towsen, Mery=
land, 21204, and Samue! ¥immel, Esq., 408 Jeffemon Building, Towson, Meryland,
21204, attomeys for the Protestant, and Charles P. Walton, 2444 Wooderoft Road, Bolti~
more, Maryland, 21234, Protestant, on this 4th _day of January, 1974.

mr—m

s

e

RE1 PETITION FOR VARIANCE ¢ IN THE
from Section 301.1 of the
Zoning Regulations * CIRCUIT COURT
S/5 of Roper Road 185
E. of Yates Road . FOR

9th District
FRALTIMORE COUNTY 2

Michaei Carmichael
Petitioner * AT LAW
Zoning -n- No. . Misc. Docket ¢ 9
T2-271 -2
.
HOTION TO DISWISS AND ORDER

Michasl Carmichael, Appellee, uy ‘Mercedes C. Samborsky,
his attorney, moves pursuant to raryland Rules 55 and B2(e)
for Dienissal of thn Appeal by FProtestant, Dora W. Detschlag,
becauner

1. On January 3, 1974, the above Protestant filed an
Order for Appeal.

2. The Protestazt :nhmﬁ. within the time allowed by
Maryland Rule B2(e) to file the Petition setting forth the
error appealed from. The Fiotestant wvas required by Maryland
Rule 82(e) vo flle this Petition no later than January 14,
1974,

3. The Frotestant was reguired by Maryland Rule B7 to
file a copy of the record on or before February 15, 1974.

4. The required Petition has rot been filed, nor has
the record been transmitted to this Court, although the time
for the fil.ng of tho Fetition and the transmittal of the
record has expiied and the Frotestant {s in default

STATEMENT OF POINTS AND AUTHORITIES
Maryland Rules B2(e), B4, B7.

Volx v. Pugatch, 262 Maryland 80, 27/ £.2d17 {1971).

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
I HERESY CERTIFY that on tnis 27th day of February, 1974,

December &, 1973

M's, Marceris C. Sanborscy
Garmatt Rood
Joppatowne, Maryland 21085

Re1 Zankg File ria, 72-271-A
Cormichosl

Duor M, Sewborsky:
losed horewith is o c_py of thi Cpinion and Ordar
mﬂhﬁyhh:mmﬂdk;—hluht&ﬂhlﬁ-—.

Very truly youn,

Y444 Ju E, Dyer
e, W, D, Fromm
My

A copr of the aforegoing lotion To Dismiss and Show Cause
Order was mailed to: Lee S, Thompmon, Esq., 00 Equitable
Building, Towson, Maryland 212043 Samuel Kimmel, Esg., 408
Jefferson Bullding, Towson, Maryland 71204; attorneys for the
Protestant, Charles 7. Walton, 2444 _.dcroft Hoad, Saltimors,
Maryland 21234, Frotestant, and t¢ ‘urfel E, Buddemelr, County
Doard of Appeals of Baltimore “runty, County Office Buflding,

Towson, Maryland 21204, by regular mafi.

0
4

Tercedes C. Sarborsas
209 Garnett Mo
Jogoatowner Faryland 21085
679-2210

Attorney for retitioncr

W_CAUSE ORI

)
Upon the aforegoing Motion To ismiss, it ls this ____

day of ——» 1974, by the Cirzuit Court ior

Haltimore Couniy,
ORDERBED that the Protestant, Lora W. Detschlaa, show

cause on or before the day of s 1974,

why the rellef prayed In the foregoing motion should not be
granted, provided a copy of the motion and oi this Order be

served on the sald Protescant on or before the day

of . 1974,

II HTORERT SIMON

ST R U A TR S ON I e e e

Novembur 21973

County Board of Appeats
County Office Building

1l West Chesapeake
Towson, Maryland 2

A Fotnon of
michael for Varanee, o,

rence is made to Sanbo
3 with respect W the al
Detsehlag that her husband Rudolf b,
od. [tis also troe,
ag has sold the proper

Detsot
M, Samborsky!
Hoper Road,

v ithstar
conversaton on Nov

-4, Dutsed |
4 1 she con
granting of the reques'cu “ariznee THir the reason that
subsequent cffect on her, Lol seno
as well as the remainder O 1 e eighbor
that, contrary o the

i ot e hoi

voshe has due cogarl, Flas

chlag continuss i hee gt

aranting of the requested varian e,

Virp #

furt

DRTUALT FHOMSON

LST:my

cer Mrs. Rudolf Detsel
Mercedes nbor

UL 09 1974



\EC

Et\éiimwmmm-ém and public hearing on the above petition
)
-3

TELIZHONE 478-0341

@
Pursuani to the rdvertissmest, pesting of property, sad public hasrlag on the above “petillio—,
and it appearing iFat by rexon of the following finding of facts Sis {0 the lecation of the. ..

ou the property strict

with th2 Baltimore

CXANRE

County Zoning would result in

_bhardsk ) upon the Petitioner

-l Mpon 1o X

the sbove Variance should be had; and it rarther Appearing that hy resson ol the RTANUAL AL

the net ad 1y alfecting.the bealth, safety and geneval

welfare af she.

to permi t a side yard setback of fourfoot (4') [oF a car-
d six feet (')

a.} of U157 4., thet the berein Petition tor & Variance shocd be and the

ﬂﬂim from and after the dale of this Gder, to permit a sido yard setback of
foux =foot ()} for a carport instead of-the required six fee subject to the

oval of a site plan by the Bureau of Public Servfs d the Office of
fining and Zonin. ....t{;.élé.
g: 5 & Deputy Zoaing
R g

i‘d‘ﬁmmwmu

‘the above Varlance should NOT BE GRANTED.

of o aememmmacmeemmeaamy 197 __, that tha above Variance be and the same is hereby DENIED.

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimare County

% Law Offize @
MERCEDES C. SAMBORSKY
arroRsEr AT Law
308 GARNETT ROAD
JOPRATOWNE. MARYLAND 21085
TsronE sTea010

August 16, 1¥72

Ihe soard of Appeals of baltimore Ccuncy
County Office sullding
Towson, Fde 04

Re Po:t:mn of hMichael Carmicharl for
ariance, 1315 Roper Rd., Parkville,

i72-271A
Gentlemen:

ase note in your records that
this afﬂ.ce hu been retainad as counsel for
br. & Mrs. Michael Carmichael in the above
captioned matter.
Hay we request an Uctober hearing
date as at leas: that much time is required
to prepare evilence for this appeal.

Thank you for your anticipated
attention tc :his mn:tar

Very truly yours,

) // ,u[z(/(,) /c{fgl Jf%ﬂé
LY

tercedas C. Samyorsky

MCSt is

~
o

5

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE i BEFORE
from Section 301.1 of the
z-i.. Regulotions : COUNTY SOARD OF APPEALS
I-pr Rood, 185
F of Yates Rood 1 OF
Fth Disirict

Michael Cammichae!,
Patitioner 1

OPINION

The patitioner in this case, Michael Commichosl, sesks a variance fiom
Section 301..1 (Carport) of the Zoning Regulations fo parmit a one foot side yard sathack
Instead of the four foot tide yord setback gronted by the Deputy Zoning Commissioner.
The petitioner's progerty Is 8715 Roper Rood; situated on the south side of Roper Road
approxinately 185 fest acat of Yates Rood, in the Ninth Election District of Baltimare
County. The propesty is zoned D.R. 5.5 and is improved with an existing one story
brick ond frame dwelling.  Roper Road is a very desirable residential area, developed in
i D.R. 5.5 classification.

‘ The petitioner testified that he hos lived of his present address. for approxi-
!]mlthn-l yeors. He built o swimming pool, then put an addition on his home to

| |improve his residence., These improvements were in accordance with Baltimore County

3 Mr. C then, to further improve his residence, put in a driveway.

L\h.- the drivaway wos complsted, he decided to put up a carport and began by installing

footings which were 14 inches wide and approximately 2 fert deep, topped by a 26 inch high
block wall.

Due to the complaint, construction wos stopped.  Mr, Carmichael
Yestified that he abtoined a permit for his wall four to Five months after complation of the
wall, because he was unaware thot he required a prior permit.  He further testified that if
f‘ﬂu variance is not granted, it would cost him opproximately $3,000 to §5, 000 to remove the
;-xl-ﬂsu footir andwall.  The deiveway mentioned obove has dimansions of 40 feet long

‘hy 13 feet wide, The petitiones further testified that there e approximately six cor-

|
|[ports constructed in the neighborhood.  Some of these carports ore about fwo yeans old,

';g...a are approximataly fwa 15 tres blocks removed from the subject proverty.
|

L orrices

Sruart Tuonsox

[

Towsox, MARYLAND 21204

July 18, 1972

The Board of Appeals of Baltimore County
County Office Building .
Towson, M)  21ZM Re: Petition of Micha2l Carmichael for a
variance, §/5 of Roper Road, 185 feet
east of Yates Road - Oth district

No, 72-271-A (item 1101)

Gentlemen:

Please be advised that this office has been retained by Mr. aad Mrs.
Rudolf F. Detschlag (reflected in your file as Debaugh) of 8717 koper Road,
Raltimore County, Maryland 21234, who arc protestants in connectica with
the above captioned petition. It would be appreciated if you would enter my
appearance in your file as counscl to Mr. and Mrs, Detschlag so that | may
expect to have notice of the hearing date when one has been assigned.

Thanking you for your assistance this matteyy 1 am,

Ve

Lee Stuart Thomson

LST:¢h
Mr. and Mrs. Rudolf F. Detschlag
Mr. Michacl Carmichael

e8] 7y
EEETTOS

Michoe! Carmichae! - £72-271-A 2.

The Board ieels that it would be a proctical difficulty to require the
petitioner to expend additional monles 1o rear down the existing footings ond wall .
The residents need have no fear that the granting of this varionce would
lead io the gronting of other voriances in the neighborhood as eoch case must be decided
on ifs merits, and the petitioner ir each coo must prove "practical difficulty or unrecson-
able hardship” os did the petitionar in this case. Further, the Boord firds thot the
gronting of the varlance here will not substantlally injure the public health, safety, or

general welfow .

ORDER

For the recsons set forth in the aforeaaing Opinion, the Boord finds as a
foct that the present requirement for o setback of 3ix feer presents the petitioner with o
proctical difficulty,

Therafore, it is this___&th ___day of Deromber, 1973,

(| by the County Boord of Appsals, ORDERED  that the variance petitioned for, to parmit

@ side yord setback of one (1) foot for carport in lieu of required six (4) fest, be and the

| same is hereby GRANTED.

Any appeal from this decision must be in occordance with Chapter 1100,

\i subtitle B of Moryland Rules of Procedure .

COUNTY 30ARD OF APPEALS
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

jz.{../

A. sluul: Cwirn-n

June 1, 1972

Mr, Michael Carmichael
8715 Roper Road
Baltimore, Maryland 21234

RE: Patition for a Variance
§/5 of Roper Road, 185" E of Yates
Road - 9th District
Michael Carmichael - Petitioner
NO. 72-271-4A (ltom No. 101)

Dear Mr. Carmichazl;

I bave this date passed my Order in the above capdoned mattar
in accoruance with the attached.

//y‘ﬂlﬂllv gure
( /sz-—mf

JAMES £, DYER
Deputy Zoning Con missioner

JED:me
Enclosuzy

€< Mr, Charles P. Walton
Woadcraft Clvic Association
2444 Woodcrolt Road
Baltimore, Maryland 21234

Mr. Rudoll . Gekaugh D t5ch g
8717 Roper Road
Balumore, Maryland 21234

AT

|
i
1

L ] @

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE * 1N THE
Fren Section JOL.1 of the
Zoning Regulatfons CIRCUIT COURT
515 of Reper o 185"
E. of Yates Ro " FoR
9th Disteicr
* BALT L9 6F
Michael Caralchae!,
Potitioner L AT AR
* . " * » » . . .
APPEZL

MR, CLER .

Please enter an appeal, on behall of the Protestant, Do
DETSCHLAG, fn the abme captioned case fron the decision of the
County Board of Apprals of Baltimore Coanty.

g

et o A v

1 HEREBY CERTIFY, that on lhis._]“;; v of January, 1974

of the foregoing Appeal were dalivercd to the County Board of

of Baitimore County, 301 County Nfflce Building, Towson, Moryland 21204,

and a copy malled to Mercedes €. Samborsky, Faauire, 309 Garmert Read,

Joppatown, Maryland 21055,

BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND

INTER-OFFF * CORRESPONDENCE

TO...Me. 5. Eric DiNNenoo, Zoning Comnissioner  Date. . May 22, 1972

FROM_Zeorge E. Gavrelis, |

supgkcT__ Petirion #72-271-A.  South side of Roper noad 185 feet, more or less,
East of Yates Road .
Pefition for a Variance fo
Michosl Carmichae! - Patitioner

9th District

HEARING: Thursday, May 25, 1972 (11:00 A.M.}

The staff of the Office of Flunmngand Zoning has reviewed ihe subject petition and
will ofier no comment at thi

GEG:NEGbms.



1ED

“

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZORING ADViSORY COMMITTEE

This plan has been reviewed and there are no site-planning facrors reqn

§. Eric DiNenna
70. .. Zening Commi

Aprit 27, 1572

nry Kichael Carmichasl
8715 Roper Road -
Baltimore, Marplanag 21234

RE: Type of Hearing: Variance from
Section 30041 to mermit a side yard
sotback for an open carpart of | foot
fnstead of the required 6 feet
Location: $/5 Roper Road, 185' E. of
Yates Rond
Petitioner: Michsel Carmichocl
9th District
Iten #1851 %

Dear Sir:

The Zoning Advisory Coanittee has reviewsd the
plans subnitted with the above referenced pstition pno hae
made #n on site ficld inssrction of the orosorty. The
following cormants arc a result of this review and fnsacctfon.

The subfect oroperty fs located on the south side of
Roper Ros¢ 185' enst of Roser Rord In the 9th District of
Batti Tha sroperty is imrowed with = one stery
frems et fs v i Thers t5 no
existing swimming paol in the renr yar
scrcenad with & steckade pr y fenze, Theee fre ©
tike cheracter on e i neross the str f
subject prosarty, ¢~ exist on Penar

punci
Boltimare Covnty wiilities ard | frorovesants
arc not fnvolved, This effice his e dn
ted for I vissry Cornftiec 3

regard to the plan s
revicw fn conncction with this Tie

This plan has boen ro
pltnaing frctors requiring com

BALG[ORE COUNTY, MABYLﬂD &

INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

April 4, 1972
Michael Carmichoel
S/5 Roper Roarl,

185" E of Yates ..oad

v comman, .

Hr, Wichael Carmichacl
ten 161

Apeil 27, 1972

bage 2

This Departmert has no comment on the proposed site.
HEALTH DEPARTHENT :

Since metropolitan water and sewer are availshle, no health hazards
are anticipated,

BOARD_OF EDUCATION:

No beuring on student posulation,
ZONING ADMIMISTRATION DIVISION:

‘This petition is accested for filing on the dite of the enclosed
Filing certificat~. Notice of the hearing date and time, which will be
held not Tess than 30, nor more than 90 days after the dite on the filing
certificate, will be farwirded to you in the near future.

Very truly yours,

OLIVER L. MYERS, Chairmen

OLMz JID:JD

Enc. .

BA’MORE COUNTY, MAHY’ND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

161 - Zoning Advisary Comaittee Meeting, April 4, 1972

supIEcT. LEeR

161. Property Owuer: Michael Carmichael

Location: $/S Roper Road, 185' E of Yates Ed.

Present Zoning: D.R. 5.5

Proposed Zoulng: Varlance from Section 300.1
to permit a side yard setback for an open
carport of 1 foot instead of the required
6 Jeet.

District: 9

No.Acres: 65' x 105'

Since metropolitan water and sewer are available, ao
health hawards are anticipated.

pivision of Sanitary Engineering

TO. Attn:  Oliver L. Myers Date___
FROM: Michael S. Flanigan

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

S, Eric DiNenna Hay b, 1972

SUBJECT: !tem 161 - ZAC - April b, 1972
Property Owner: Hichacl Carmichacl
Roper Road E. of Yates Road
Variance from Section 300.1 Lo permit a sige yard
setback for an open carport of 1 feot instead of
the required 6 feet = District 9

No traffic problems arc anticipated at this site.

Hichael Flanig
Traffic Engincer Associate

MSFinr

TOt S. Eric DiNenna, Z Lone!
iyl oning Comnd r DATE: jpril 4, 1972

FROM: Fire Prevention Bureau
Fire Dopartment

SUBJECT: Property OwneT: Michsel Garmichael

Location:
MY g
(

$/5 Roper Road, 185' E of Yates Road
Zoning Agenda:

) 1. Fire hydrants for the proponod site (are rod and

be in accordanca with Baltirore County S;;\-m: . ) bt
‘The hydrenta shall be lecated at interval
Pt i a 8 of feot along

() 2. A second means of access is required for tha site.
() 3. The dead-and

exceeds the -l Allowed By tis Fire Depar ment

() b. The site shall be made to cemply with a1l applicabls require-
monts of the Lationa! Fire Trotention Luo:ﬁ'lm S:mﬂl.’ﬂ
Ho, 101, "The Life Sataty c--mrﬂmn, and trs Flro
Proventicn Code prior to occy cormencennnt of operations.

shown at

{) 5. The ovnor shall comply with all noplicrhle requirensnts of the
Hational Pire Frotecticn Acveciation Stirdard . 101, "The
1&ye Safety Cocunm, Edi-ron, nnd th: Fire Jmeveaidon Code
when construction “are submitied for approval.

(X) 6, The Fire Departnent has no corment on the proposed sita.
() 7. Site plans approved as shown,

leter Above comments ludicated with a check apply.
nb

|
3

BA

IMORE COUNTY, MARY ND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Pate. April 20, 1972

FROM. Ellsworin |
SUBJECT Ttem #161.(1970-1972)
Proj Owner: Kichael Carmichael

5/5 Rorer Road, 185' E, of Yates Road

Present Zoning: D.F. 5.5

Proposed Zoning: Vari. nce from Section 300.1 to permit » side yard
:;:,h:‘ot :\:dag s carport of 1 foot iastead of

District: 9th s st

No, Acres: #£7° z 105+

Baltimore County utilities snd highway improvements are not involved
This office has no further comment in regard to the plan submitted for

Zoning Advisory Committee review in connection vith this Item,

%musl{m,&m
LSWORTH N, DIVEE, P.E.

Chief, Bureau of Engireering
FHD:EAM: Fok;

NHE Koy Shest
35 NE 15 Fosition Sheet,
XE 5 D Topa
71 Tax Map

BALTIMO2E COINMY b

OF ZIUCATION

MITTEE

OF Aaa,, @ 1972

20NING ADYISCAY COMITTES FIETING

Potitionsr: Cuneicwice
Iocation:

District:

Br ut Zoning:

Propased Zoning:

No. of Acres:

Comants: .

Beamimo oo Socur o o
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CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
Dring known as Lot Mo. 22, Block D, Section Two of Wooderott Q O p E_ Q Q O /_\ D ZONING IlEMl'!:Em OF BALTIMORE COUNTY #”
Z owson, Maryland
recorded in Baltimore County in Plot Book 19, folio 64. Beginning o % )
- &
185 ft., more or less, on the southside of Roper Road from the cast- Eviar 3 @ District / f'/_
side of Yates Rosd. vosted tw  Aleaecss . ey 2LE
-183't To N N, 7 7
Ersrone_or Jares Pohiggei000e @5 o 1. vetitioner:  Whisbanls  (Carariidacs. .
9th Election District 5T 3 PIPE SrT Location of property.. .5 /6 ,,’{ g
i Location of Signs:/ feyi Eganis ol Mo K o
\ .
M v | v -1 T ' Remarks R .
\ / > f .
5 4 Posted by Hleed Iy ,
| 3 ! | 1 Dale of return
| g q L,:xlﬂ'ms ;-P-zm:u‘ » | 1 Signatare
DETE ?1 y DWELLING | car |
, |~ .1
| 5 ¢ vees Ff
Ensring i Evistinég 4l
LTS ‘?\l | Puwsing _+_ :
ey 3| i 5717 | PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET
. Se—
. FU Wall Mop Originc! Duplicate Trating 200 Lhee!
| | Desciiptions
| ‘ oulline plott
PIPE BT ;» [ PIPRE DET 3} Petition nunier added t |
4 [ e 2!
s e8 1006w &5 ~ ] authine
. E= T 1 . . }
PR 55 . ) i
7 OUTUIME SUAVEY bl p Denied I
i wor 22 Thar To  Accom Sy - i | |
DLocxe ™ VeRipweE Fo2 £ I ¢ ) b | =
LOUSE MO. &\ _ VeRwpweE Fo2 CaRPoRl Gronted by ‘
Tionen Twe JOSEPU D TUOMESOR, INC 7C, BA,CC, A
HEOCOROPT (EEomapd EMGIMEEZS 4 LAHD SURVEYOLT
| BALTIMORE €O, MO, T SAELL BLoG i Baviiei s tevised Plans
200 €. JOPPA GD _TOwSsOn, Mo | ¥ hange in outline ur "
L SEPT. 2 1971 %Al (020" Tk | )
355+ | Previous cane kb
s T 3 S
e
QRIGINAL p *
(55 ® @ ] Hr. Michaal Ccrmichast
@FICE o TGN Y A A CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION § ‘é . 3 8715 Ropar Road i Item 161
THE ‘ — o] * k- | 4c*timore, Md. 21234
ZONING: Petition for & Varianes for ——
TOW ﬁm@@_ At B i ot D ; CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
T A . . RTI-N . ZOMING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY ; SALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLAHING AMD ZOMING
TOWSON, MD. 21204 vay g - 1972 | PATR T Togres Yaw S . / Aago ok, HI2IH B
| %m"'n-n 184, Comn THIS 1S TO CERTIFY. that the annexed advertisement was - County Office Building
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